1. Cs001/ CSO1P Wi sEiitess: Cs001/ CSO1P Condense Stitch Device

@ ®




1.Cs001/ CSO1P W has&piteRE Cs001/ CSO1P Condense Stitch Device

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~1 O\ L A~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0010101
4CS0010102
4CS0010103
4CS0010104
4CS0010105
4CS0010106
4CS0010107
4CS0010108

4CS001A0109

4CS0010110
4CS0010111
4CS0010112
4CS0010113
4CS0010114
4STB000121
4UTB010353

8MA05320408A
8MB04280507K
8MB04280607K
8MB04281207K
SMMO06401210A
8MNO04280600A
8MN04281000C
8MMO03200806A
SMA10400414A

2100000323
2100000408
5227FD85560
5227DF85560
5227DG0002

% T

Description

FEB AR LeVer —-mmmmmmmmm oo
ZEIZIECH Regulator Plate ------m-mmmmmmmmmm oo
7 ZE Bracket ~--m-mmmmmm e e
FEER SPACET ~-mmmmm e e e e
B PN mmm e e e e
[E] X B Bracket -=-=-=nmnmmmmmmm e
FEZE COVEL mmmmmmmm e e e e
SRUBEL Cylinder =-=-=-mnmmmmmmm e
SRIBELAH Cylinder ASMm. ==-=-mmmmmmmm e
TR LANK -mmm e
BT JOINE mmm e el
BEAE StUd =-mmmmmmm e
7 ZE BracKet ~m-mmmmmmmme s e e e
TEALER Collar =m-mmmmmmmmm e e
BRYRIE Speed Controller =----m-mmmmmmmmmm ool
FAE] WaSHET = mmmmmmm e e e e
HZIE Nt (CT1028 M5-0.8%4) wrmvmeemmemmemmemeemeemeemmemeemea
B2 SCrew (FT0235 Md-0.7%5) ceneemmemeameemeemmemmemeemeamenee
BZH5 SCrew (MT0233 MA-0.7%6) -weneemmemmemeemeemeemmemeameamens
B85 Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7512) <envemeemmemmeameemeemeemmemeameas
BEHR Screw (FT1103 MB-1%12) =mmmmmmmmmmmm s
1% Screw (CT1223 M4-0.7%6) =--nmmmmmmmmmmm e
B85 Screw (CSO124 M4-0.7%10) <-wmvemeemmemmeameemeemeemmemenes
B25% Screw (CT961239 M3-0.5%8) <mvemmemmermeemeemeemmemeameames
BB NUt (CSO126 M10-1%4) wnemmemeemmemmemmemeameameemmemennen
BB WaSher ~--mm e s e e el
FEHT Crank Pin ----smmem e e oo
FEFE Main Feed DOg ------m-m=mmmmmmemmm e oo
B3B8 Diff Feed DOg =---m-m-m-mmmmm e
RAEAH Feed DOg ASM. ==mnmmmmmmmem e oo

FE: CS001 %€ 14 38 H] ' CT9085/ CTD9085 H 7Y

CSO1P & {418 H] J* CT9085/RP003. CTD9085 / Rp003H#

CS001 : Suitable only for CT9085 or CTD9085

CSO1P : Suitable only for CT9085 / RP003 or CTD9085 / RP003

HH=E
Amt.Req.

el N e e e S T S T N R S B N i B e e e e N N e



2. CS001 Z=BR&H 4 CS001 Compressed Air Components

K S PR
SO e
t‘ﬁ:#(\ AP

= I z -
[ NS0 O

[N
[ ~




2. CS001 Z=EE#H 4 CS001 Compressed Air Components

5k
Ref. No.

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0010201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA0O00A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PAO00A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03202006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
90PW030
4PA0000314
4PA0000315

% T

Description

B HE

PR E T CONNeCtOr---mmmmmmmm e e oo
¢ 62258 Air Tube (L= 650mm ) =-==-=m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
¢ 47258 Air Tube (L= 750mm ) =--m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
TIZAE BEIH T CONNECTOT =mmmmmmmmmmm e oo
a1 Electromagnetic Valve ----=--smmmmmmm e oo
TRHHZ T CONNECLOT =mmmmmm e m e mm e e e

¥ g Silencer

HaafH Electromagnetic Valve ASM. =-m-m-mmmmmmmmmm oo

ol s
i oy

SREFETH CONNECLOT ==mmmmmmmmm e e
TR JHE Wedfe St =-m-mmmmmmmmmmm s s e
U255 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20) -wnvmememmemememesemememememeeememememenes
) 8225 % Air Tube (L= 100Mm ) =--m-mmmmmmmmm s m e
ARBEHR WO SCIEW ==mmmmmmmmm e e

& Washer ----

F7FB S01en0il (DC 24V) mmmmmm e s
A Electromagnetic Valve =---mmmmmmmmm oo

NG A Rl AR S 5 A <FBEHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

Amt.Req.

el N B N Bl NN I e WO I WO R el NS



3. CSO1P Z=JERFH/F(A) CSO1P Compressed Air Components(A)

=
<EYWU7 N
<®\ﬂ© \\5}\\:( , //péﬂ,u
Q 1
e

p -
|

9 I

i < :/
@Y




3. CSO1P Z2ER#H4(A) CSO1P Compressed Air Components(A)
2 B HE

5k
Ref. No.

Yk
Parts Number
4CS0010201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA0O00A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PAO00A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03204006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
4CS001A0214
4CS001A0215
4CS0010216
4CS0010217
4TC012016
90PW030
4PA0000314
4PA0000315
4CS0010220

Description

Bl T 0101V ) o] )
¢ 672585 Air Tube (L= 650mMm ) -------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmmmm e

¢ 4725875 Air Tube (L= 750mMm ) ------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcomoc e

TIZAE BEIH T CONNECTOT =mmmmmmmmmmm e oo
1] [ Electromagnetic Valve ------m-mmmmmmmmmmmm s

THRSEFZE T CONNECTOT == mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
VT B STIEIICET = mmmm o m e m e
A fH Electromagnetic Valve ASM. ----m-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmms oo
79 SR T CONNECLOT =mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo mm s
TR JHE Wedfe St =-m-mmmmmmmmmmm s s e
BES% SCrew (CS021T M3-0.5%40) <-<smrmremmemmeameameemeemmeameameemeemeememen

¢ 87258 /% Air Tube (L= 100mm ) -------nnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmcmcmc oo

TREZ R WOOd SCIEW == mmmm e

P4 1E] [ Electromagnetic Valve —---m--mmmmmmmmmmm oo

P E] [ AH Electromagnetic Valve ASMm. ------mmmmmmmmmmmmmem s
¢ 67258 /E Air Tube (L= 150mm ) -------smmmmmmmmmmmm oo

¢ 472585 Air Tube (L= 900mm ) -----=-=-mnmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

YRIAEFETH Y CONNECTOr m=mmmmmmmmmmm e e e oo oo

FAPE] WASHET = mmmmmm e e e o e e
FRFE] S01enoi]l (DC 24V) mmmm e s
HaTE] ] Electromagnetic Valve —---m-mmmmmmmmm oo

FFE] S01enoil (DC 24V) mmmm e e e

* o B RC A Al AR S 5 A <FBEHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

Amt.Req.

N = N NN = N NN/ BRSNS DN



4, CSO1P Z2BR#H(B) CSO1P Compressed Air Components(B)




4. CSO1P Z= B #H 4+(B) CSO1P Compressed Air Components(B)

g YrkEeR 2 B &=
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 4RP00601241 SRR, CyliNder === mmmm e s oo e 1
2 4RP0060125 S Bracket —--mmmmmmm s o o 1
3 4RP0O06A01261 SURRETAH Cylinder ASM. ==---=mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
4 4RP0060127 FER SpPaACET ~-mmmmmmmmm e 1
5 4RP0O06A0128 FEHEAH JOINt ASIM, === mmmm e m oo oo 1
6 4RP0O06A01291 AR BIaCKEt A ST, = o mmmmm e e 1
7 4RP00601331 LR BASE <-neneemmemmemmemeemmemmemeemeemsemmemmemsemeemsemmemeemeemeeeemens ]
8 4UTB000344 B Speed Controller ==-===nmmmmmmmmmmmmmoo oo 2
9 8MA06400510A HEHE Nut (CTO533 MO-1%5) mmmmmm e e 1
10 2100001241 FAPE] W aSHET =-m - mm s oo o e e e 2
11 2200001025 S AT =) 1
12 8MC06400910E HEAE Screw (C850405 M6-1%#9) mmmmmmmm e 2
13 8MC04281207D 145 Screw (CTO102 M4-0.7%12) =mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e 4
14 8MP05321210A 145 Screw (UTBO0340 M5-0.8%12) mommmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
15 4RP0O06A01061 GURRETAH Cylinder ASM. ==-=-=n=mmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1
16 90PWO060 E e 7T =) 2



5. CS002 WEse BiEeRE CS002 Condense Stitch Device

)
S




5. CS002 Wi s Bkt CS002 Condense Stitch Device

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~1 O\ L A~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0010101
4CS0010102
4CS0010103
4CS0010104
4CS0010105
4CS0010106
4CS0010107
4CS0010108

4CS001A0109

4CS0010110
4CS0010111
4CS0010112
4CS0010113
4CS0010114
4CS0010115
4STB000121
4UTB010353

8MA05320408A
8MB04280507K
8MB04280607K
8MB04281207K
SMMO06401210A
8MNO04280600A
8MN04281000C
8MMO03200806A
SMA10400414A

2100000323
2100000408
5227FD00560
5227DF00560
5227DG0001

WHI CT9000/CTDY000/CT9011/CTD9011/CTF9011/CTU9011 HE 7Y

% T

Description

FEBJ R LeVer —-mmmmmmmm oo
ZEIZIECH Regulator Plate ------m-mmmmmmmmmm oo
7 ZE BracKet —m-mmmmmmmm e e e e e
FEER SPACET ~-mmmmmm e e e e e
B PN mmm e e e
[E] X B Bracket ---=n=nmnmmmmmmmm e e ool
FEZE COVEL mmmmmmmm e e e e e
SRR EL Cylinder ~-=-=-mnmmmmmmm e
SRIBHELAH Cylinder ASM. ==-=-mmmmmmmmmm el
TR LANK -mmm e
FETE JOINT mmmmmmmm e e
BEAE St =-mmmmm e e
728 BraCKet ~mmmmmmmmem e e e e
TEALIR Collar =m-mmmmmmm e e e e
B INUL - m e e e
BiVE Speed Controller -----m-mmmmmmm e e
FAPE WaSher ~mnmmmmmm e e e oo e
HZIE Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4) —wrmemeemmemmemmeameameemeemmemeamenee
BZH5 SCrew (FT0235 MA-0.7%5) wmeammemeemmemmemeameameemeemmenee
BZH5 SCrew (MT0233 MA-0.7%6) -weneemmemmeemeemeemeemmemeameamens
B5% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12) «envemeemmemmeameemeemmememeanenee
BEHR Screw (FT1103 MB-1#12) =-mmmmmmmmmmmm e
B4R Screw (CT1223 M4-0.7%6) ==-mmnmmmmmmmm oo
B85 Screw (CSO124 M4-0.7#10) <-wmeemeemmemmeemeemeemeemmemeamn
B85 Screw (CT961239 M3-0.5%8) <ceemmemmemeameemmemmemeaneaneas
BB NUt (CSO126 M10-1%4) wmemmeemeemmemmemmeameameemeemmemeemea
BB WaSher ~-m-mmmm e e
HEHT Crank Pin ----e-mmmmmm s
FE S Main Feed DOg ------==m=mmmmmmmmm e oo
BI3E A B8 Diff Feed DOg ------==m=mmmmmmm e
EAEIAH Feed DOg ASM. ==mmmmmmmmemm e e ool

B H=E
Amt.Req.

SN GRS GRS G G G G G GRS N Y S N NG Y SR N Y O Y Gy G GG G G G VG G G Y NN Y G U



6. CS002 2z FR&H 4 CS002 Compressed Air Components

//:(\p;\
T

%@E%% )

& rz 3
O g 8ITF 7
SN e
A S

T ~&&20 0
T~ 2o
RN 72

S
1l
i




6. CS002 Z= BR#H M- CS002 Compressed Air Components

5k
Ref. No.

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0020201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA0O00A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PAO00A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03202006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
90PW030
4PA0000314
4PA0000315

% T

Description

B HE

PR E T CONNeCtOr---mmmmmmmm e e oo
¢ 62258 Air Tube (L= 650mm ) =-==-=m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
¢ 47258 Air Tube (L= 750mm ) =--m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
TIZAE BEIH T CONNECTOT =mmmmmmmmmmm e oo
a1 Electromagnetic Valve ----=--smmmmmmm e oo
TRHHZ T CONNECLOT =mmmmmm e m e mm e e e

¥ g Silencer

P #H Electromagnetic Valve ASM. ---m-m-mmmmmmmmomm oo c oo

ol s
i oy

SREFETH CONNECLOT ==mmmmmmmmm e e
B JE Wedfe SEat =--mnnmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
1244 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20) ==-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmomocomococococeoaoee
¢ 87245855 Air Tube (L= 100MM ) ~=-mmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
ARBE S WOOA SCIEW  =mmmmmmmmm e

& Washer ----

F7FB S01en0il (DC 24V) mmmmmmmm s
A Electromagnetic ValVe =--mmmmmmmmm oo

1 N C A Rl AR S 5 A <FBEHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

Amt.Req.

el N B N Bl NN I e WO I WO R el NS



7. CS003 W #E#2 phRE CS003 Condense Stitch Device




7. CS003 W #E#2 phRE CS003 Condense Stitch Device

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~1 O\ L A~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0010101
4CS0030102
4CS0010103
2100000223
4CS0010105
4CS0010106
4CS0010107
4CS0010108
4CS003A0109
4CS0030110
4CS0010111
4CS0010112
4CS0030113
4CS0010114
4CS0010115
4A1.013002
4WPC000114
8MA05320408A
8MB04280507K
8MB04280607K
8MB04281207K
SMMO06401210A
8MN04280600A
8MN04281000C
SMMO03200806A
8MA10400414A
2100000323
2100000408
5227FDL1560
5227DFL1560
5227DG0003
90DW040
8MB04280807K
8MC03203006D
90SWO030

#f £ CS003 i@ ]

% T

Description

FEB AR Lever --mmmmmmmmm oo
ZZEIZIECH Regulator Plate --------m-mmmmmmmmmmmeeeeeeeee
728 Bracket ~--m-mmmmmmm e e e
BB Washer ~---mmmmmmme e
B PN mmm e e e
[E] XE B Bracket ---=-=nmnmmmmmmmmmmm e
FEZE COVEL mmmmmmmm e e e e
KRB EL Cylinder =-=-=-mnmmmmmmm e
SRIBELAH Cylinder ASm. —=-=-mmmmm e
TR LANK -mmm e e
FETH JOINt mmmmm e el
BEAE Stud --mmmmm e el
728 BracKet ~m-mmmmmmmmem e e oo
TEALER Collar ==-mmmmmmmmm e
BRI INUL - e e e e e
22 R BETH CONNECLOT ~m=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e oo

o

CT9311/CTD9311/CTF9311/CTU9311 ## %Y

B Speed Controller -=----mmmmmmmmmmm oo
BENE NUt (CT1028 M5-0.8%4) <neemmeemmemmeemmmemmemeemeemnen-
BEHR Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7%5) ==-mmmmmmmmmmm e
B Screw (MT0233 M4-0.7%6) -nvemmeemmemeemeemmeeneenes
B4 Screw (CT0239 Md=0.7%12) —-eemmemmeemmeemmeemeemeenees
TR Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) ~-mmmmmmmmmme oo
B Screw (CT1223 Md-0.7%6) <-vemmeemmeemmemeemeemmeemeen-
B Screw (CS0124 M4-0.7#10) wwnmvemmeemmemeemeemmeemeenes
B85 Screw (CTI61239 M3-0.5%8) -wenmeemmemmeemmeemmeameemnes
BEE Nt (CSO126 M10-1#4) emmemmeemmmemeemeemmemeemmeeneen
FAFE WaSher =-m-mmmmmmmmm e oo
HEEE Crank Pin =----mmmmmmmmm e
FEFi 8 Main Feed DOg ------=-m=mmmmmmmmemem oo
B3B8 Diff Feed DOg ------m-m=mmmmm e
BB Feed Dog ASML, ~=-=-mmmmmmm el
B JE BB Disk Washer -----mnemmmmmmmm e
2% Screw (CTO21S M4-0.7#8) —nwrmvemmeemmeemmemeemmeemeenes
2% Screw (MNO120 M3-0.5%30) <-nxnmvemmemsemeemmeemeennes
T EEEAE] Spring Washer --------mmmmmmmmm el

B H=E
Amt.Req.



8. CS003 Z& Bk #H {4 CS003 Compressed Air Components




8. CS003 Z= B AH - CS003 Compressed Air Components

5k
Ref. No.

Yk

Parts Number
4CS0030201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA0O00A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PAO00A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03202006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
90PW030
4CS0030215
4PA0000314
4PA0000315

% T

Description

B HE

PR E T CONNeCtOr---mmmmmmmm e e oo
¢ 62258 Air Tube (L= 650mm ) =-==-=m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
¢ 47258 Air Tube (L= 750mm ) =--m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
TIZAE BEIH T CONNECTOT =mmmmmmmmmmm e oo
a1 Electromagnetic Valve ----=--smmmmmmm e oo
TRHHZ T CONNECLOT =mmmmmm e m e mm e e e

¥ g Silencer

P #H Electromagnetic Valve ASM. ---m-m-mmmmmmmmomm oo c oo

ol s
i oy

SREFETH CONNECLOT ==mmmmmmmmm e e
B JE Wedfe SEat =--mnnmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
1244 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20) ==-nmmmmmmmmmmmmmmomocomococococeoaoee
¢ 87245855 Air Tube (L= 100MM ) ~=-mmnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
ARBE S WOOA SCIEW  =mmmmmmmmm e

& Washer ----

¢ 472 RAE Air Tube (L= 200Mm ) =----mmmmmmmmmm e
FRFB S01en0il (DC 24V) mmmmmm e s
A Electromagnetic ValVe =---mmmmmmmmm oo

* o B A Rl AR S 5 A <FBEHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>

Amt.Req.

= DN DN DD = DD = = DD DN = DN



	1: CS-P1
	2: CS-P2
	3: CS-P3
	4: CS-P4
	5: CS-P5
	6: CS-P6
	7: CS-P7
	8: CS-P8
	9: CS-P9
	10: CS-P10
	11: CS-P11
	12: CS-P12
	13: CS-P13
	14: CS-P14
	15: CS-P15
	16: CS-P16

